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AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC

ISIN:  US0091581068

WKN: 009158106
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Price
235.91 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.56% (-3.75)

ISIN US0091581068
Symbol APD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 49,066 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 230.36 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 246.91 USD (100)
Open 235.60 USD
High 236.83 USD
Low 234.6839 USD
Close (prev. day) 239.66 USD
VWAP 235.778643 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,407,451
Trading volume 331,863,439.26
Number of trades 28,940
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.06% -16.77% -17.04%
Perf (abs.) -52.00 -47.52 -48.45
Beta 0.82 0.84 0.79
Volatility 36.42 29.45 26.35
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:.07
04/10

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

All listings for AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC

Price

219.50 EUR

219.60 EUR

219.60 EUR

219.70 EUR

235.91 USD

237.80 USD (1,146,106
240.38 USD (1,504,173
252.39 USD (1,605,038
273.27 USD (1,144,967
274.87 USD (2024/01/02
212.24 USD (2024/02/06
307.71 USD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
212.24 USD (2024/02/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.19 29
0.01 4
331.86 28,940
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19:31
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220.20 EUR

241.03 USD

220.30 EUR

221.10 EUR

242.30 EUR

219.30 EUR

218.60 EUR

221.10 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

210.897 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210886
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC.

7201 Hamilton Boulev - PA 18195 Allentown
Telefon: (610) 481-4911

Fax: (610) 481-5900

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Air Products & Chemicals, Inc. engages in the manufacture and distribution of atmospheric
gases. It operates through the following segments: Americas, Asia, Europe, Middle East and

India, and Corporate and Other. The Americas, Asia, Europe, and Middle East and India

segments focuses on producing and selling gases to customers, including those in refining,
chemicals, metals, electronics, manufacturing, medical, and food industries. The Corporate

and Other segment is involved in sales of cryogenic and gas processing equipment for air

separation that is sold worldwide to customers in a variety of industries, including chemical

and petrochemical manufacturing, oil and gas recovery and processing, and steel and
primary metals processing. The company was founded by Leonard Parker Pool on

September 30, 1940 and is headquartered in Allentown, PA.

Members of Management Board

Charles Cogut

Edward
Monser

Hing Yuen Ho

Jessica
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Matthew Paull
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Wayne Smith
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Ghasemi
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Serhan

Brian Galovich
Francesco
Maione

Ivo Bols
Melissa
Schaeffer
Sean Major

Victoria Brifo

Wilbur W. Mok
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Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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